KRIENG THAI WATANA
GRoOuUP

PNEUMATIC PRODUCTS

Is iy Exploded view TOKU

TSG'3F Straight Grinder

KT-code: T111-0810

No. KT-Code Part no. Description Required Q'ty

001 Y31122010 | Throttle valve cover 1 pc

002 | T112-4473 | Y31122020 | Throttle valve 1 pc

003 | T112-4474 | Y31122030 | Throttle valve spring 1 pc

004 |T112-4474A| Y31122040 | Valve pin 1pc

005A Y3112205A | Case cap 1pc

005B Y3112205B | Case bush 1 pc

006 Y31122060 | O-ring JASO-1033 1pc

007 Y31122070 | Throttle valve handle 1 pc

008 Y31122080 | Handle spring 1 pc

31 009 |T112-4474J)| Y31122090 | Plunger pin 1pc
51 010 Y31122100 | Plunger spring 1pc
011 Y31122110 | Governer valve 1 pc

52 011A Y3112211A | Governer CP (w/no.11-16C) 1 pc
012 Y31122120 | Governer set screw 1pc

/@ 45, 46,43 014 Y31122140 | Governer spring 1 pc
30 015 Y31122150 | Governer weight 2 pcs
016A Y3112216A | Governer body 1 pc

0168 Y3112216B | Governer body washer 1pc
016C Y3112216C | Governer ring 4 pcs
017 Y50201040 | Spring pin 3x16 2 pcs

019 Y31122190 | Rear plate 1 pc

020 |[T112-4475 | Y31122200 | Cylinder 1 pc

020A Y3112220A | Cylinder CP (w/no.20-21) 1pc

021 Y31122210 | Spring pin 3x8 1pc

022 |T112-4478 | Y31122220 | Rotor 1pc

023 Y31122230 | Snapring S-10 1pc
025 | T112-4480 | Y31122250 | Vane (s¥ilu 48u/a) 4pcs

026 Y31122260 | Front plate 1pc
028 ¥31122280 | Bearing 6000ZZ 2 pcs

029 | T112-4484 | Y31122290 | Case 1pc
030 Y31122300 | Bearing 6001Z 2 pcs

031 Y31122310 | Bearing 6002Z 1pc

032 Y31122320 | Bearing nut 1pc

033 Y31122330 | Felt 1 pc

034 Y31122340 | Joint 1pc

035 | T112-4490 | Y31122350 | Shaft 1pc

036 Y31122360 | Wheel carrier 1 pc

037 Y31122370 | Wheel ring 1 pc

038 | T112-4500 | Y31122380 | Wheel nut (1) 1pc

039 | T112-4510 | Y31122390 | Wheel nut (2) 1 pc
041 Y31122410 | Wheel cover bolt M6x20 2 pcs
042 Y31122420 | Wheel cover nut M6 2 pcs
043 Y31122430 | Spring washer M6 2 pcs

044 Y31122440 | Name plate 1pc

045 Y31122450 | Wheel cover name plate 1 pc
046 Y31122460 | Rivet 6 pcs

047 Y31122470 | Hose stem 1/4x3/8 1pc

048 Y31122480 | Wheel cover 1 pc

050 ¥31122500 | Spanner 1pc

Updated date: 1 wijuniAy 2564



